
                                      Fighting Bee Invitational
                         Crow Creek Park - Hosted by St. Ambrose University
                                          Bettendorf, Iowa
                                          October 12, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3559  Jordan VanBarriger            So  Waubonsee CC                   26:26.8  5:20 
      2    2 3544  Brantley VanOverloop          Sr  Trinity Christian              26:40.2  5:22 
      3    3 3452  Jacob Blackmon                Sr  Mount Mercy                    26:42.2  5:23 
      4    4 3517  Matt Jung                     So  St. Ambrose                    26:46.8  5:24 
      5    5 3461  Cameron Steffens              Jr  Mount Mercy                    26:54.3  5:25 
      6    6 3537  Andrew Dobrescu               So  Trinity Christian              27:14.8  5:29 
      7    7 3541  Ryan Mathes                   Jr  Trinity Christian              27:19.9  5:30 
      8    8 3536  Caleb DeWeerd                 Jr  Trinity Christian              27:23.3  5:31 
      9    9 3453  Aaron Golding                 Sr  Mount Mercy                    27:27.0  5:32 
     10   10 3513  Nick Chapan                   So  St. Ambrose                    27:49.8  5:36 
     11      3545  Josh Pestka                       UNA-St. Ambrose                27:49.9  5:36 
     12   11 3510  George Barton                 Fr  St. Ambrose                    28:15.4  5:42 
     13   12 3456  Oscar Lopez                   Fr  Mount Mercy                    28:29.8  5:44 
     14   13 3557  Brad Osuch                    So  Waubonsee CC                   28:42.5  5:47 
     15      3489  Dalton Ellingboe              So  Southeastern CC                28:45.7  5:48 
     16   14 3512  Kyle Campagna                 Jr  St. Ambrose                    28:49.0  5:48 
     17   15 3397  Andrew Cation                 Fr  Carl Sandburg College          28:55.7  5:50 
     18   16 3455  Chase Kress                   Jr  Mount Mercy                    29:00.2  5:51 
     19   17 3511  Chris Borschnack              So  St. Ambrose                    29:05.8  5:52 
     20   18 3458  Sayed Opeyany                 Sr  Mount Mercy                    29:18.5  5:54 
     21   19 3403  Ryan Monson                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          29:24.9  5:56 
     22   20 3539  Nathan Krygsheld              Jr  Trinity Christian              29:28.2  5:56 
     23   21 3516  Severio Hernandez             Fr  St. Ambrose                    29:31.1  5:57 
     24   22 3521  Mikio Martinez                Fr  St. Ambrose                    29:41.6  5:59 
     25      3433  Matthew Thompson              Jr  Judson                         29:48.9  6:00 
     26      3514  Simon Hagen                   Jr  St. Ambrose                    29:52.6  6:01 
     27   23 3459  Jasper Severn                 Jr  Mount Mercy                    29:52.7  6:01 
     28      3520  Sam Long                      Sr  St. Ambrose                    29:59.5  6:02 
     29   24 3540  Zac Maher                     Fr  Trinity Christian              30:09.5  6:05 
     30   25 3402  Dixon Kiptoo                  So  Carl Sandburg College          30:14.4  6:05 
     31   26 3538  John Kennedy                  So  Trinity Christian              30:19.3  6:06 
     32      3460  Mahlon Steepleton             Jr  Mount Mercy                    30:35.5  6:10 
     33      3431  Michael Mikhail               Sr  Judson                         30:36.1  6:10 
     34      3482  Dylan Pavlak                  So  Sauk Valley CC                 30:37.9  6:10 
     35   27 3556  Dalton Klingensmith           Fr  Waubonsee CC                   30:41.3  6:11 
     36      3457  Cody Mathis                   Sr  Mount Mercy                    30:42.2  6:11 
     37   28 3405  Kevin White                   So  Carl Sandburg College          30:44.0  6:11 
     38      3535  Kevin Courtney                Sr  Trinity Christian              30:46.7  6:12 
     39      3522  Cristian Nolasco              So  St. Ambrose                    30:53.1  6:13 
     40      3479  Dillion Forbeck               Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 31:00.6  6:15 
     41      3547  Aaron Cox                         UNAttached                     31:14.0  6:17 
     42      3523  Danny Parr                    Jr  St. Ambrose                    31:22.8  6:19 
     43      3518  Leo Kesseler                  Sr  St. Ambrose                    31:23.6  6:19 
     44      3515  Jack Haugen                   Sr  St. Ambrose                    31:24.1  6:20 
     45      3481  Ruben Leal                    Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 32:00.0  6:27 
     46   29 3558  Noah Robinson                 Fr  Waubonsee CC                   32:04.2  6:28 
     47      3492  Kyler Martin                  So  Southeastern CC                32:19.9  6:31 
     48   30 3419  Manny Perezchica              Fr  Governors State                32:24.2  6:32 
     49      3491  Kurt Koopman                  Fr  Southeastern CC                32:36.8  6:34 
     50   31 3413  Nick Bushey                   Fr  Governors State                32:39.4  6:35 
     51      3473  Nicholas Martone              Jr  Roosevelt                      32:41.2  6:35 
     52      3543  Tony Reppmann                 Fr  Trinity Christian              33:01.0  6:39 
     53      3474  Harrison Sillings             Jr  Roosevelt                      33:10.8  6:41 
     54      3490  Gauge Johnson                 Fr  Southeastern CC                33:22.0  6:43 
     55      3454  Hunter Hampshire              Fr  Mount Mercy                    33:26.4  6:44 
     56      3542  Andrew Miller                 Sr  Trinity Christian              34:02.1  6:51 
     57   32 3554  Cristian Driscoll             Fr  Waubonsee CC                   34:14.4  6:54 
     58   33 3414  Omari Coleman                 Fr  Governors State                34:15.1  6:54 
     59      3480  Cameron Gonzalez              Fr  Sauk Valley CC                 34:27.8  6:56 
     60      7756  Clay Herrmann                     Scott CC                       34:40.8  6:59 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   34 3399  Gunner Goff                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          34:43.0  7:00 
     62      3534  Jose Beltran                  Sr  Trinity Christian              34:50.4  7:01 
     63   35 3555  C.J. Griolamo                 So  Waubonsee CC                   35:36.3  7:10 
     64   36 3398  Nathan Cutts                  So  Carl Sandburg College          35:43.5  7:12 
     65   37 3400  Andrew Hand                   Fr  Carl Sandburg College          36:06.8  7:16 
     66   38 3415  Cristian Espinoza             So  Governors State                36:14.4  7:18 
     67   39 3418  Daniel Perez                  Jr  Governors State                36:28.1  7:21 
     68      3404  Andres Ramirez                Fr  Carl Sandburg College          36:59.7  7:27 
     69      3432  Kyle Sieb                     Sr  Judson                         41:03.7  8:16 
     70   40 3416  Matt McNeil                   Sr  Governors State                41:14.2  8:18 
     71   41 3417  Daniel Nguyen                 So  Governors State                43:10.0  8:42 
     72      3401  Preston Hook                  So  Carl Sandburg College          43:49.3  8:49 
     73      7757  Alex Basala                       Scott CC                       46:35.9  9:23 
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                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    43  Trinity Christian                          (27:37.3  138:06.4 2:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Brantley Vanoverloop      Sr 26:40.2
       2      6  Andrew Dobrescu           So 27:14.8
       3      7  Ryan Mathes               Jr 27:19.9
       4      8  Caleb Deweerd             Jr 27:23.3
       5     20  Nathan Krygsheld          Jr 29:28.2
       6   ( 24) Zac Maher                 Fr 30:09.5
       7   ( 26) John Kennedy              So 30:19.3

       2.    45  Mount Mercy                                (27:42.7  138:33.5 2:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jacob Blackmon            Sr 26:42.2
       2      5  Cameron Steffens          Jr 26:54.3
       3      9  Aaron Golding             Sr 27:27.0
       4     12  Oscar Lopez               Fr 28:29.8
       5     16  Chase Kress               Jr 29:00.2
       6   ( 18) Sayed Opeyany             Sr 29:18.5
       7   ( 23) Jasper Severn             Jr 29:52.7

       3.    56  St. Ambrose                                (28:09.4  140:46.8 2:19.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Matt Jung                 So 26:46.8
       2     10  Nick Chapan               So 27:49.8
       3     11  George Barton             Fr 28:15.4
       4     14  Kyle Campagna             Jr 28:49.0
       5     17  Chris Borschnack          So 29:05.8
       6   ( 21) Severio Hernandez         Fr 29:31.1
       7   ( 22) Mikio Martinez            Fr 29:41.6

       4.   102  Waubonsee CC                               (30:25.9  152:09.2 7:47.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jordan Vanbarriger        So 26:26.8
       2     13  Brad Osuch                So 28:42.5
       3     27  Dalton Klingensmith       Fr 30:41.3
       4     29  Noah Robinson             Fr 32:04.2
       5     32  Cristian Driscoll         Fr 34:14.4
       6   ( 35) C.J. Griolamo             So 35:36.3

       5.   121  Carl Sandburg College                      (30:48.4  154:02.0 5:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Andrew Cation             Fr 28:55.7
       2     19  Ryan Monson               Fr 29:24.9
       3     25  Dixon Kiptoo              So 30:14.4
       4     28  Kevin White               So 30:44.0
       5     34  Gunner Goff               Fr 34:43.0
       6   ( 36) Nathan Cutts              So 35:43.5
       7   ( 37) Andrew Hand               Fr 36:06.8

       6.   171  Governors State                            (34:24.3  172:01.2 4:03.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Manny Perezchica          Fr 32:24.2
       2     31  Nick Bushey               Fr 32:39.4
       3     33  Omari Coleman             Fr 34:15.1
       4     38  Cristian Espinoza         So 36:14.4
       5     39  Daniel Perez              Jr 36:28.1
       6   ( 40) Matt McNeil               Sr 41:14.2
       7   ( 41) Daniel Nguyen             So 43:10.0


